PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES
ABB component drives
ABB component drives are designed for machine
building. These drives are components that are bought

Fax +358 10 22 23764
Internet www.abb.com/motors&drives
X within the type code stands for E or U.
E = EMC fi lter connected. U = EMC fi lter disconnected.
H2 = Height with fastenings but without clamping plate.
H5 = Height with fastenings, NEMA 1 connection box and hood.
W  = Width, D = Depth
Ratings
Type code
Frame
size
IP20 UL open NEMA 1
PN
kW
PN
hp
I2N
A
H2
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
H5
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
1-phase supply voltage 200 - 240 V units
0.37 0.5 2.4 ACS150-01X-02A4-2 R0 202 70 142 1.1 280 70 142 1.5
0.75 1 4.7 ACS150-01X-04A7-2 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
1.1 1.5 6.7 ACS150-01X-06A7-2 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
1.5 2 7.5 ACS150-01X-07A5-2 R2 202 105 142 1.5 282 105 142 1.9
2.2 3 9.8 ACS150-01X-09A8-2 R2 202 105 142 1.5 282 105 142 1.9
3-phase supply voltage 200 - 240 V units
0.37 0.5 2.4 ACS150-03X-02A4-2 R0 202 70 142 1.1 280 70 142 1.5
0.55 0.75 3.5 ACS150-03X-03A5-2 R0 202 70 142 1.1 280 70 142 1.5
0.75 1 4.7 ACS150-03X-04A7-2 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
1.1 1.5 6.7 ACS150-03X-06A7-2 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
1.5 2 7.5 ACS150-03X-07A5-2 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
2.2 3 9.8 ACS150-03X-09A8-2 R2 202 105 142 1.5 282 105 142 1.9
3-phase supply voltage 380 - 480 V units
0.37 0.5 1.2 ACS150-03X-01A2-4 R0 202 70 142 1.1 280 70 142 1.5
0.55 0.75 1.9 ACS150-03X-01A9-4 R0 202 70 142 1.1 280 70 142 1.5
0.75 1 2.4 ACS150-03X-02A4-4 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
1.1 1.5 3.3 ACS150-03X-03A3-4 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
1.5 2 4.1 ACS150-03X-04A1-4 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
2.2 3 5.6 ACS150-03X-05A6-4 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
3 4 7.3 ACS150-03X-07A3-4 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
4 5 8.8 ACS150-03X-08A8-4 R1 202 70 142 1.3 280 70 142 1.7
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
SCR
AI
GND
+24 V
GND
DCOM